— %2003 FOR PROFIT CORPORATION

-‘UNIFORM BUSINESS REPORT (UBR)

DOCUMENT #

1. Entity Name

PLAY AND SHADE INC.

P02000042084

[

Principal Place of Businass

Mailing Address

0-2003 900677044 ***150.00
7T "P02000042084

Bl 18

ECROTARY OF STATE
LLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

245 SHADOW BAY BLVD P.OBOX 915551
LONGWOOD FL 32779 LONGWOOD FL 32791
2. Pringipal Place of Businass 3. Malling Addross IlII"III m“"l "I” Ilm "m ||m||m mmml ml! mll |||||I||
Suite, Apt. #, etc. Sulte, Apl. #, etc. [] CHECK HERE IF MAKING CH ANGES/
City & State City & State 4. FE} Number LA Ppplied For
. Not Applicable
Zip Country Zip Country 5. Certiicate of Status Désied [ gz:&q Sf:ci'tional
6, Name and Address of Currant Reglstered Agant __7. Name and Address of New Reglstared Agent
- ' ~Name___ . D
MC MONAGLE, MICHAEL P €50. Street Address (P.O. Box Number Is Not Acceptable)
245 SHADOW BAY BLVD
LONGWOQOD FL 32779
| . City FL [2ZeCode

8. The above nramed aentity submits this statement for tha purpose of changing its registered offica or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida. | am tamliiar with. and accept
the obligations of registered agent.

SIGNATURE

DATE

Signaturs, typad of peinisd name of regiatarsd agent and title if appicable. {NOTE: Registered Agent Signatuns mquinsd when reinEtating)

. FILE NOW!I! FEE IS $550.00 . -
After September 10, 2003 Fee will bo $750.00
Make Check Payable to Florida Depariment of State

9. Elaction Campaign Financing -
Trust Fund Contribution.

= $5.00 May Ba
Added to Fees

10. QFFICERS AND DIRECTORS . ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS IN 11

TiILE P O oelete TLE O change  [J Addition
NAME MC MONAGLE, MICHAEL P NAME

siReeT aporess | 245 SHADOW BAY BLVD STREET ADORESS

orv-s-ze | LONGWOOD FL 32779 CITY-57-7P

ML O vetete TTLE [ change [ Addition
NAME NAME

STREET ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS
TEMY-ST-2P T TS 8-

TME O petete s i D Change [ Addition
HAME § ramE )

STREET ADDRESS * | STREET ADDRESS .

CITY-S5- 2P CITY-51-21P

TILE [ pelers TITLE Ochange O Acdition
NAME MAME

STREET ADDRESS STREET ADORESS

CIry-s1-2IP l CITY-S1-2P

TIILE [J Dakete TILE [IChange [ Addition
NAME NAME

STREET ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS

CATY-ST-2P CITY-57-2IP

e ] pelete TME [ change [T Addition
NAME RAME

STREET ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS

LATY-SF-2IP Cry-8T-21F .

12. 1 hereby certify that the information supplied with this ﬁ!ing does not quality for the exemption stated in Section 119.07(3)i). Florida Statutes. | further certify that the information
indicated on this report or supplemental repeort is trus and accurate and that my signature shall have the legal effect as if made under oath; thal | am an officer or director
of the corporation or the receiver o trusiee empowared to execute this report as required by Chapter rida Statutes; and that my name appsars in Block 10 or Block 113
changed, or on an attachrment with an address, with all other like empowered.

SIGNATURE REQUIRED

MGNATURE AND TYPED OR PRINTED NAME OF SIGNING OFFICER OR DIRECTOR

SIGNATURE:

CR2E034 (4/03)



i

" Ref No: P02000042084 ~

P.O. Box 915551
Longwood FL. 32791-5551

September 19, 2003
Florida Department of State
Division of Corporations

P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee FL. 32314

Dear Sir/Madam

Your letter dated September 11 is causing me great consternation and this letter is to
clarify our position allowing you to correct the UBR status of Play and Shade Inc.

Initially, please find enclosed my letters to you of June 23 and September 9, respectively.
Whilst both letters are, I believe, self-explanatory, I would add that on receipt of the three
'new’ September 2003 UBR's we were indeed puzzled as to why we had gotten three

when only one was needed since two of the companies were to be voluntary dissolved.

Nonetheless all three were filed for later execution and it was only when this action was
necessary that we saw for the first time what was being called for.

Realizing our mistake in our April filings and what we believe is your mistake, too, we

sent you our explanatory letter of September 9.

I ask you, thus, to please file the UBR for Play and Shade Inc and send us voluntary
dissolution forms for the other two companies for us to complete which is, what I

. assume, must now happen.

Sincerely

Michael McMonagle



.

"~ "7On April 25T sent you the followiiig documents:

P.O. Box 915551
Longwood FL. 32791-5551

June 23, 2003

Florida Department of State
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327

Tallahassee FL. 32314

Dear Sir/Madam

1. A check for $70 as fees for the voluntary dissolution of Cornucopia Enterprises
Inc.and Play and Shade Inc along with the completed forms, as required.

2. A check for $150.00 for the UBR for 2003 for Southern Development Network
Inc and the completed UBR form.

Because my May bank statement did not reflect payment of these two checks and
concerned as to why this should be, I called your office on 6.3.03 and was informed by an
Amy that there was no record of my checks or documents but that since your office was
experiencing a hold up in processing, 1 should wait another week or so to allay my
concern. Alternatively, she said that, perhaps, my stuff had got lost in the mail.

I have today confirmed with my bank that payment for both checks has not been made so
something has gone wrong.

Kindly tell me a.s.a.p. what I must do to resolve this matter.
_Sincerely

A

Michael McMonagle



